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Variants

Model Information

Serial Number ranges

Production Dates

# Part #
| 87545337
2 85803346
3 11193879
4 16044821
5 85803486
6 84989848
7 83963371
8 85807876
9 84128041
10 87389637
Il 85817633
12 87390530
13 87389636

Part Name Description
VALVE ASSY
BRACKET -

BELLEVILLE WASHER M8 Bolt -
Size x 16mm OD x |.4mm Thk

SCREW Hex, M8 x 80mm, C| 8.8 -

FITTING | 7/16"-12 ORFSx | -
I/16"-12 ORB

TEE 11/16-16 ORFS-ORFS-FORFS-
SWIVEL

FITTING 11/16"-16 ORFS x -
9/16"-18 ORB

TEE I-14 ORS x 1 1/16-16 ORS x
I-14 SAE

HOSE 19mm ID x 800mm L Feed Line

HOSE 19mm ID x 695mm L -
HYDRAULIC HOSE 6.35mm ID x-
2050mm L

CLAMP -

RETURN PIPE -

CNH

INDUSTRIAL
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Qty
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Part #

85802801

83987627

84211070

85820123

87390664

87390531

84121388

395851

85802901

87498964

Part Name

Description

HYD CONNECTOR [-11/16-12 SAE O-ring

ORFS x [-5/16-12 ORB
CAP [-14UN-2A

VALVE

HYDRAULIC HOSE 19mm ID x
2973mm L

HOSE
PLATE
HOSE 8mm ID x 900mm L

BOLT Hex, M8 x 1.25 x 90mm,
Cl 8.8, Full Thd

SPACER 10mm ID x 16mm OD
17.5mm L

TEE |-7/16-12 ORFS x |-1/16
UN/UNF 2A ORS x |-7/16-12

CNH

INDUSTRIAL
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